NC7SZU04A
www. onsemi.com
2
Pin Configurations
NC
A
VCC
GND Y

www. onsemi.com
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Top Mark Packages Shipping †
 NC7SZU04AM5X 7ZU4 SC�ï74A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZU04AP5X ZU4 SC�ï88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZU04AL6X C5 SIP6, MicroPak 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZU04AFHX C5 UDFN6, MicroPak2 5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NC7SZU04A